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2012 Fisker Karma EcoSport VIN: YH4K14AA6CA001162
Year: 2012
Make: FISKER
Model: KARMA

A QUICK SUMMARY OF YOUR VEHICLE

Vehicle Use: There is indication of the
below usage(s) for this vehicle

Personal | Fleet | Rental | Lease | Taxi | Livery | Police |
Government | Drivers Ed | Commercial

 No State Title Brand Reported

 No Accident Reported. No Air Bag Deployed

 No Other Damage Reported

 No Specific Event Reported

 No Odometer Problem(s) Reported
Number of Owners

Calculated Owners: 4

Purchased: 2012, 2013
Location: IL, FL
Own from: 02/15/2012 - 12/10/2016

Duration: 4 year(s) 9 month(s)

Purchased: 2016
Location: FL
Own from: 12/10/2016 - 08/21/2022

Duration: 5 year(s) 8 month(s)

Purchased: 2022
Location: FL
Own from: 08/21/2022 - Present

Duration: 3 month(s)

Window Sticker

Learn more with a Window Sticker
The sticker on the window is a rich source of essential information about your automobile. The window sticker lets your buyer
know exactly what’s included particularly in your car.

Sample Window Sticker  Order Window Sticker

STATE / TITLE BRAND VERIFICATION

https://arabcarfax.com/report/download/YH4K14AA6CA001162
https://arabcarfax.com/account/window-sticker
https://arabcarfax.com/account/window-sticker


0 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked0 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No fire brand

No hail brand

No flood brand

No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

No lemon brand

No salvage brand

No rebuilt or rebuildable brand

No odometer brand (EML or NAM)

ACCIDENT INFORMATION

No Accident Records Found !

DAMAGE VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Other Problem Areas Checked

No non-title fire damaged record

No non-title hail damaged record

No non-title flood damaged record

No auction junk or scrapped record

No auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage auction record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No structural damage or structural alteration record

No recycling facility record

No crash test record

ODOMETER VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Mileage Date Reported

5,182 mi 08/12/2013

5,182 mi 08/26/2013

5,182 mi 10/10/2013

29,821 mi 10/19/2016

29,827 mi 12/10/2016

46,186 mi 04/23/2021

46,186 mi 05/31/2021



INSPECTION RECORDS

No Inspection Records Found.

SERVICE & REPAIR INFORMATION

No Service and Repair Records Found.

EVENT VERIFICATIONS

0 Event(s) Reported Vehicle Events Checked

No Insurance Loss record

No Titled to an insurance company record

No Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

No abandoned title record

No grey market title record

No loan/lien record(s)

No repossessed record

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No theft record(s)

DETAILED HISTORY VERIFICATION

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

02/09/2012 IL Fields Volvo
Northfield
Northfield, IL
847-831-2100

VEHICLE SERVICED

02/15/2012 HIGHLAND
PARK, IL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

03/02/2012 HIGHLAND
PARK, IL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:X2062856005) EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

03/02/2012 IL Illinois
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Highland Park,
IL

TITLE ISSUED OR UPDATED
REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
FIRST OWNER REPORTED
EXEMPT FROM ODOMETER REPORTING

03/19/2012 IL Fields Volvo
Northfield
Northfield, IL
847-831-2100

VEHICLE SERVICED



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

04/13/2012 IL Fields Volvo
Northfield
Northfield, IL
847-831-2100

VEHICLE SERVICED

04/26/2012 IL Fields Volvo
Northfield
Northfield, IL
847-831-2100

VEHICLE SERVICED
ENGINE CHECKED

05/04/2012 IL Illinois
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Highland Park,
IL

TITLE ISSUED OR UPDATED
REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
EXEMPT FROM ODOMETER REPORTING

05/04/2012 HIGHLAND
PARK, IL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:X2125751037) REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

06/04/2012 IL Fields Volvo
Northfield
Northfield, IL
847-831-2100

VEHICLE SERVICED

06/27/2012 IL Fields Volvo
Northfield
Northfield, IL
847-831-2100

VEHICLE SERVICED
ENGINE CHECKED

08/29/2012 IL Fields Volvo
Northfield
Northfield, IL
847-831-2100

VEHICLE SERVICED

09/10/2012 IL Fields Volvo
Northfield
Northfield, IL
847-831-2100

VEHICLE SERVICED

11/27/2012 IL Fields Volvo
Northfield
Northfield, IL
847-831-2100

VEHICLE SERVICED
WHEEL(S) REPAIRED

01/03/2013 IL Illinois
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Highland Park,
IL

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED

01/03/2013 HIGHLAND
PARK, IL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

08/12/2013 GA 5,182 mi Auto Auction REPORTED AT AUTO AUCTION

08/12/2013 GA Classic Cadillac
and Subaru
Atlanta, GA
800-717-2940

VEHICLE SERVICED



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

08/26/2013 GA 5,182 mi Auto Auction REPORTED AT AUTO AUCTION AS DEALER
VEHICLE

09/07/2013 FL Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Miami, FL

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

09/07/2013 MIAMI, FL Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

10/09/2013 MIAMI, FL Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

10/10/2013 FL Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Miami, FL

TITLE ISSUED OR UPDATED
REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
NEW OWNER REPORTED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL
VEHICLE
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

10/10/2013 MIAMI, FL 5,182 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:0113067494)

10/03/2014 FL 5,182 mi Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Miami, FL

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL
VEHICLE
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

10/03/2014 MIAMI, FL Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

11/04/2014 FL Tire Kingdom
South Miami, FL
305-666-8921

VEHICLE SERVICED
TIRE CONDITION AND PRESSURE CHECKED

11/16/2015 FL Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Miami, FL

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL
VEHICLE
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

11/16/2015 MIAMI, FL Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

10/19/2016 FL 29,821 mi Auto Auction REPORTED AT AUTO AUCTION

11/30/2016 FL Lamborghini
Palm Beach
West Palm
Beach, FL
561-370-7953

VEHICLE SERVICED
PRE-PURCHASE INSPECTION COMPLETED

12/10/2016 FORT
LAUDERDALE,
FL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

12/10/2016 FL 29,827 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

ODOMETER READING FROM DMV



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

12/12/2016 FORT
LAUDERDALE,
FL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

01/11/2017 FL Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Fort
Lauderdale, FL

TITLE ISSUED OR UPDATED
REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
NEW OWNER REPORTED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL
VEHICLE
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

01/11/2017 FORT
LAUDERDALE,
FL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:0113067494)

12/03/2017 BIG PINE KEY,
FL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

12/04/2017 FL Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Big Pine Key,
FL

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL
VEHICLE
REGISTRATION UPDATED WHEN OWNER
MOVED
THE VEHICLE TO A NEW LOCATION
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

12/14/2017 FL Star Motors
Marathon, FL
305-289-9992

VEHICLE SERVICED
TIRE CONDITION AND PRESSURE CHECKED
TIRE(S) BALANCED
TIRE(S) MOUNTED
TIRE(S) REPLACED
TIRE(S) REPLACED

12/19/2018 BIG PINE KEY,
FL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

12/20/2018 FL 29,827 mi Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Big Pine Key,
FL

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL
VEHICLE
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

01/23/2019 38,261 mi Service Facility VEHICLE SERVICED

12/05/2019 BIG PINE KEY,
FL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

12/06/2019 FL Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Big Pine Key,
FL

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL
VEHICLE
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

12/17/2019 42,272 mi Service Facility VEHICLE SERVICED
FLUIDS CHECKED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

06/06/2020 FL Tire Kingdom
Lake Wales, FL
863-676-4410

VEHICLE SERVICED
TIRE CONDITION AND PRESSURE CHECKED
TIRE(S) REPLACED
TIRE REPAIRED
TIRE(S) BALANCED
TIRES ROTATED
BATTERY/CHARGING SYSTEM CHECKED
TIRE(S) REPLACED

12/19/2020 FROSTPROOF,
FL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

12/22/2020 FL Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Frostproof, FL

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL
VEHICLE
REGISTRATION UPDATED WHEN OWNER
MOVED
THE VEHICLE TO A NEW LOCATION
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

03/26/2021 FL 45,908 mi Fields
Motorcars
Orlando
Longwood, FL
407-339-3443

VEHICLE SERVICED

04/23/2021 FL 46,186 mi Auto Auction REPORTED AT AUTO AUCTION

04/23/2021 FL Jaguar Land
Rover Sarasota
Sarasota, FL
941-924-3019

VEHICLE SERVICED

04/23/2021 FL 46,092 mi Wilde
Automotive
Family
Sarasota, FL
941-924-3019

VEHICLE SERVICED
PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION COMPLETED
TWO TIRES MOUNTED
TWO TIRES BALANCED
TWO TIRES REPLACED
TWO TIRES REPLACED

05/31/2021 FL 46,186 mi Auto Auction REPORTED AT AUTO AUCTION AS DEALER
VEHICLE(COLOR REPORTED AS BLUE)

06/03/2021 FL Auto Auction REPORTED AT AUTO AUCTION

07/01/2021 TX 47,431 mi Texas
Inspection
Station

PASSED SAFETY INSPECTION

07/23/2021 TX 47,440 mi Eq Autoworks
Llc
Tyler, TX
903-521-3030

VEHICLE SERVICED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

10/12/2021 TX 47,823 mi Texas
Inspection
Station

PASSED SAFETY INSPECTION



This is a test

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

10/20/2021 TX Eq Autoworks
Llc
Tyler, TX
903-521-3030

VEHICLE SERVICED

08/21/2022 GRAND
ISLAND, FL

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

08/22/2022 FL 47,899 mi Florida
Motor Vehicle
Dept.
Grand Island,
FL

REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS PERSONAL
VEHICLE
VEHICLE COLOR NOTED AS GRAY

11/24/2022 N/A 51,417 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

CURRENT ESTIMATED MILEAGE

RECALLS

No Recalls found.
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